BYRON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ANNUAL AWARDS CEREMONY PRESENTED BY



The Byron Chamber of Commerce will host the 2023 Annual Awards Ceremony on Thursday, April 27.

We are requesting your support of this very worthwhile annual fundraiser! We are offering three levels of sponsorship opportunities- Presenting Byron Bank, Gold (\$750), and Silver (\$500). For more information, please reach out to the Byron Chamber.

In addition to these sponsorship opportunities, we are asking for contributions to our live auction, silent auction, and raffle. By making a donation to our auction, or raffle, you will be making a contribution that will help our community and the surrounding area while you gain valuable exposure at our event.

We are asking for sponsorship commitments by April 7.

We want to properly recognize you and your support of the Byron Chamber of Commerce. Delivery of donations will be required by 4/24/2023.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us! We appreciate your continued support of the Byron Area Chamber of Commerce!

5:00 PM Cocktails 6:00 PM Welcome 6:15 PM Chamber Meeting 6:30 PM Program 7:30 PM Annual Awards 8:15 PM Live Auction 9:00 PM Adjourn

THURSDAY, APRIL 27, 2023 5:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M.



Jarret Prairie Center, Byron Forest Preserve YES, I will attend the Annual Awards Ceremony

Name:

Company Name:

Phone:_____Email: _____

of Reservations = \$35/person

of Reservations = \$240/table of eight

YES, I would like to donate to the Annual Awards Ceremony!

Describe Donation:

YES, I would like to make a cash donation to the Awards Ceremony! (We will do the shopping for you!)

Amount: \$ Please Invoice

Name: _____

Company Name:_____

Phone: Email:

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENTS DUE BY APRIL 7 (TO BE INCLUDED IN PROGRAM) **RSVP DUE BY APRIL 14**

PLEASE RETURN WITH PAYMENT TO: BYRON AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE P.O. BOX 405. BYRON. IL 61010

OFFICE@BYRONCHAMBER.COM PHONE (815) 234-5500 FAX (815) 234-7114